1
3Com® SuperStack® 3 Switch 4400 Family
Key Benefits
Performance
Enterprise-class managed Layer 2/4 10/100
switching for workgroups, with a choice
of Gigabit downlinks and stacking. The
3Com® SuperStack® 3 Switch 4400 family is

errors or mistakes which may arise. Specifications and other information in this document may be subject to change without notice.
400679-016  08/05
Ordering Information PRODUCT DESCRIPTION 3COM SKU
3Com SuperStack 3 Switch 4400 24-port 3C17203
3Com SuperStack 3 Switch 4400 48-port 3C17204
3Com SuperStack 3 Switch 4400 PWR 3C17205
3Com SuperStack 3 Switch 4400 SE 24-port 3C17206
3Com SuperStack 3 Switch 4400 FX 3C17210
Optional Modules and Accessories
3Com SuperStack 3 Switch 4400 Enhanced Software Upgrade 3C17207
3Com SuperStack 3 Switch 4400 1000BASE-T Module 3C17220
3Com SuperStack 3 Switch 4400 1000BASE-SX Module 3C17221
3Com SuperStack 3 Switch 4400 100BASE-FX Module 3C17222
3Com SuperStack 3 Switch 4400 1000BASE-LX Module 3C17223
3Com SuperStack 3 Switch 4400 100BASE-LX10 Module* 3C17229
3Com SuperStack 3 Switch 4400 Stacking Kit 3C17227
(Two stacking modules and cable to stack two Switch 4400s—see stacking specifications
above for restrictions)
3Com SuperStack 3 Switch 4400 Stack Extender Kit 3C17228
(One stacking module, one cascade module and one cable for adding more Switch 4400s
to an existing Switch 4400 stack—see stacking specifications above for restrictions)
3Com SuperStack 3 Advanced Redundant Power System 3C16071B
3Com SuperStack 3 Advanced RPS Type 2A module 3C16074A